CG-390-CBxxx
100-Pair Connectors
An Evolant™ Solutions Product
Description
The CG-390-CBxxx is part of Corning Cable Systems’
family of 303 series connectors. It is designed to increase
protector module access while maintaining high density,
with the 303-type (3 and 4 type) modules arranged in a

Corning
Cable Systems
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Stubbed with 24-Gauge Cable
390 Type, Gold with Angle Mounting Bracket, Wire-Wrap Pins
390-CB000 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount Stubless, Single Wire-Wrap pins
390-CB103 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount 24-Ga. Stub, 30 ft long, Single Wire-Wrap pins
390-CB105 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount 24-Ga. Stub, 50 ft long, Single Wire-Wrap pins
390-CB108 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount 24-Ga. Stub, 80 ft long, Single Wire-Wrap pins
390-CB110 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount 24-Ga. Stub, 100 ft long, Single Wire-Wrap pins
390-CB115 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount 24-Ga. Stub, 150 ft long, Single Wire-Wrap pins
390-CB120 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount 24-Ga. Stub, 200 ft long, Single Wire-Wrap pins
Stubbed with 22- Gauge Cable
390 Type, Gold with Angle Mounting Bracket, Wire-Wrap Pins
390-CB203 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount 22-Ga. Stub, 30 ft long, Single Wire-Wrap pins
390-CB205 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount 22-Ga. Stub, 50 ft long, Single Wire-Wrap pins
390-CB208 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount 22-Ga. Stub, 80 ft long, Single Wire-Wrap pins
390-CB210 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount 22-Ga. Stub, 100 ft long, Single Wire-Wrap pins
390-CB215 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount 22-Ga. Stub, 150 ft long, Single Wire-Wrap pins
390-CB220 390 Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle-Mount 22-Ga. Stub, 200 ft long, Single Wire-Wrap pins
Accessories
A full range of protector modules, mounting bar assemblies, testing connector, and cords and accessories are available for the
CG-390-CBxxx connector. For more information contact Corning Cable Systems Customer Service at 1-800-743-2671.
Shipping Information